11

52 76,267 1,299 284 1,015 1.33 6,850 6,921 71 0.09 944 1.24
53 77,211 1,259 274 985 1.28 6,237 6,772 535 0.69 450 0.58
54 77,661 1,179 238 941 1.21 5,948 6,624 676 0.87 265 0.34
55 77,926 1,093 279 814 1.04 5,044 6,319 1,275 1.64 461 0.59
56 77,465 1,048 277 771 1.00 5,165 5,974 809 1.04 38 0.05
57 77,427 1,062 337 725 0.93 5,294 5,886 592 0.76 133 0.17
58 77,560 1,024 292 732 0.94 4,827 5,892 1,065 1.37 333 0.43
59 77,227 984 293 691 0.89 4,262 5,754 1,492 1.93 801 1.04
60 76,426 890 319 571 0.75 4,546 5,419 873 1.14 302 0.40
61 76,124 915 347 568 0.75 6,354 5,432 922 1.21 1,490 1.96
62 77,614 932 310 622 0.80 6,652 5,805 847 1.09 1,469 1.89
63 79,083 1,057 374 683 0.86 8,362 6,172 2,190 2.77 2,873 3.63

81,956 1,132 356 776 0.95 8,372 6,582 1,790 2.18 2,566 3.13
2 84,522 1,279 345 934 1.11 8,535 6,965 1,570 1.86 2,504 2.96
3 87,026 1,317 374 943 1.08 8,164 7,028 1,136 1.31 2,079 2.39
4 89,105 1,312 420 892 1.00 8,745 8,018 727 0.82 1,619 1.82
5 90,724 1,278 452 826 0.91 9,158 9,010 148 0.16 974 1.07
6 91,698 1,413 410 1,003 1.09 10,792 9,029 1,763 1.92 2,766 3.02
7 94,464 1,387 453 934 0.99 10,525 8,850 1,675 1.77 2,609 2.76
8 97,073 1,606 448 1,158 1.19 12,016 8,875 3,141 3.23 4,299 4.42
9 101,372 1,694 438 1,256 1.24 10,307 9,074 1,233 1.22 2,489 2.46
10 103,861 1,549 491 1,058 1.02 9,926 9,137 789 0.76 1,847 1.78
11 105,708 1,491 510 981 0.93 9,044 9,242 198 0.19 783 0.74
12 106,491 1,541 467 1,074 1.01 9,564 9,301 263 0.25 1,337 1.26
13 107,828 1,499 559 940 0.87 9,806 9,415 391 0.36 1,331 1.23
14 109,159 1,466 578 888 0.81 10,260 9,343 917 0.84 1,805 1.65
15 110,964 1,508 514 994 0.90 10,496 9,588 908 0.82 1,900 1.711
16 112,866 1,328 562 766 0.68 10,787 9,233 1,554 1.38 2,320 2.06
17 115,186 1,440 606 834 0.72 10,258 7,716 2,542 2.21 3,376 2.93
18 117,013 1,488 654 834 0.71 9,781 9,941 160 0.14 674 0.57
19 117,687 1,408 650 758 0.64 9,669 9,241 428 0.36 1,186 1.01
20 118,770 1,442 721 721 0.61 10,095 8,821 1,274 1.07 1,995 1.68
21 120,798 1,413 650 763 0.63 9,769 9,031 738 0.61 1,501 1.24
22 122,251 1,436 733 703 0.58 10,732 9,286 1,446 1.18 2,149 1.75
23 124,362 1,446 730 716 0.58 10,070 8,995 1,075 0.86 1,791 1.44
24 126,114 1,483 724 759 0.60 10,195 8,897 1,298 1.03 2,057 1.63
25 128,171 1,490 761 729 0.57 10,056 8,618 1,438 1.12 2,167 1.69
26 130,338 1,571 799 772 0.59 10,330 8,560 1,770 1.36 2,542 1.95
27 132,880 1,578 862 716 0.54 10,641 8,994 1,647 1.24 2,363 1.78
28 135,243 1,584 844 740 0.55 10,568 9,231 1,337 0.99 2,077 1.54
29 137,320 1,449 838 611 0.44 10,209 9,402 807 0.59 1,418 1.03
30 138,738 1,420 884 536 0.38 10,072 9,730 342 0.25 878 0.63

139,616 1,322 915 407 0.29 10,196 9,577 619 0.44 1,026 0.73
2 140,642 1,315 957 358 0.25 9,544 9,511 33 0.02 391 0.28
3 141,033 1,203 1,025 178 0.13 9,621 9,508 113 0.08 291 0.21
4 141,324
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